
2021 Boonoona Open 5.5Km/2.5Km – 8/8/21 - Results 
 
  Gender: Men / Style: Classical / Age Group: U65   
Classical,5km,19:45.6,65,Pethybridge Wayne 
Classical,5km,29:41.8,66,Moylan Ken 
 
  Gender: Men / Style: Classical / Age Group: U70   
Classical,5km,20:05.5,67,Blake Adrian 
 
  Gender: Men / Style: Classical / Age Group: U75   
Classical,5km,24:20.5,83,Linsley martin 
Classical,5km,24:42.9,68,Finnie James 
 
  Gender: Women / Style: Classical / Age Group: U14   
Classical,2.5km,10:01.2,51,Wichgers Hanna 
Classical,2.5km,11:15.5,82,Baxter Sarah 
 
  Gender: Women / Style: Classical / Age Group: U18   
Classical,5km,19:46.1,52,Forman Gabriella 
 
  Gender: Women / Style: Classical / Age Group: U45   
Classical,5km,24:15.8,53,McDonald Bethan 
 
  Gender: Women / Style: Classical / Age Group: U55   
Classical,5km,18:49.9,90,Laajoki leanne 
 
  Gender: Women / Style: Classical / Age Group: U65   
Classical,5km,25:44.1,54,Pinkas Catherine 
Classical,5km,28:33.8,56,Mahoney Margaret 
Classical,5km,32:57.9,55,Forman Karen 
 
  



  Gender: Men / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U14   
Freestyle,2.5km,07:04.4,94,Landon-Smith Jackson 
Freestyle,5km,16:42.9,71,Wichgers Ben 
 

  Gender: Men / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U18   
Freestyle,5km,15:09.9,88,Johnson Samual 
 

  Gender: Men / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U35   
Freestyle,5km,16:27.9,72,Davis Tom 
 

  Gender: Men / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U55   
Freestyle,5km,14:41.9,95,Landon-Smith Tom 
Freestyle,5km,14:51.9,73,CHAMBERLAIN ROBERT 
 

  Gender: Men / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U65   
Freestyle,5km,14:47.9,74,Ziesak Alexander 
Freestyle,5km,16:09.9,75,Davis Alan 
Freestyle,5km,16:45.9,87,Hislop david 
Freestyle,5km,17:50.9,92,Standen  
Freestyle,5km,21:08.0,85,Purcell mark 
 

  Gender: Men / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U70   
Freestyle,5km,09:20.5,89,Spiers Jim 
Freestyle,5km,17:49.9,77,Zaharias Zac 
Freestyle,5km,19:42.9,78,D'Bras Arnold 
Freestyle,5km,21:59.0,84,Simm S 
 

: Men / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U75   
Freestyle,5km,18:31.9,79,Ward Peter 
Freestyle,5km,19:42.9,80,sim john 
Freestyle,5km,27:22.9,81,Smith Leslie 
 

  Gender: Women / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U14   
Freestyle,2.5km,07:47.1,57,Murtagh Herlihy Rose 
Freestyle,2.5km,11:20.7,86,Sparke Sapphire 
Freestyle,5km,16:36.9,91,Moon Satara 
 

  Gender: Women / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U18   
Freestyle,5km,19:18.9,59,Cross Alexi 
 

  Gender: Women / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U65   
Freestyle,5km,24:58.9,63,Sharp Kirsten 
 

  Gender: Women / Style: Freestyle / Age Group: U55   
Freestyle,5km,15:40.3,93,McMaster Alina 
Freestyle,5km,16:02.9,61,Scheer Jane 
  



 
  Classical   
Classical,2.5km,10:01.2,51,Wichgers Hanna 
Classical,2.5km,11:15.5,82,Baxter Sarah 
Classical,5km,18:49.9,90,Laajoki leanne 
Classical,5km,19:45.6,65,Pethybridge Wayne 
Classical,5km,19:46.1,52,Forman Gabriella 
Classical,5km,20:05.5,67,Blake Adrian 
Classical,5km,24:15.8,53,McDonald Bethan 
Classical,5km,24:20.5,83,Linsley martin 
Classical,5km,24:42.9,68,Finnie James 
Classical,5km,25:44.1,54,Pinkas Catherine 
Classical,5km,28:33.8,56,Mahoney Margaret 
Classical,5km,29:41.8,66,Moylan Ken 
Classical,5km,29:42.9,70,Barnes Martin 
Classical,5km,32:57.9,55,Forman Karen 
 
 
  Freestyle   
Freestyle,2.5km,07:04.4,94,Landon-Smith Jackson 
Freestyle,2.5km,07:47.1,57,Murtagh Herlihy Rose 
Freestyle,5km,09:20.5,89,Spiers Jim 
Freestyle,2.5km,11:20.7,86,Sparke Sapphire 
Freestyle,5km,14:41.9,95,Landon-Smith Tom 
Freestyle,5km,14:47.9,74,Ziesak Alexander 
Freestyle,5km,14:51.9,73,CHAMBERLAIN ROBERT 
Freestyle,5km,15:09.9,88,Johnson Samual 
Freestyle,5km,15:40.3,93,McMaster Alina 
Freestyle,5km,16:02.9,61,Scheer Jane 
Freestyle,5km,16:09.9,75,Davis Alan 
Freestyle,5km,16:27.9,72,Davis Tom 
Freestyle,5km,16:36.9,91,Moon Satara 
Freestyle,5km,16:42.9,71,Wichgers Ben 
Freestyle,5km,16:45.9,87,Hislop david 
Freestyle,5km,17:49.9,77,Zaharias Zac 
Freestyle,5km,17:50.9,92,Standen  
Freestyle,5km,18:31.9,79,Ward Peter 
Freestyle,5km,19:18.9,59,Cross Alexi 
Freestyle,5km,19:42.9,80,sim john 
Freestyle,5km,19:42.9,78,D'Bras Arnold 
Freestyle,5km,21:08.0,85,Purcell mark 
Freestyle,5km,21:59.0,84,Simm S 
Freestyle,5km,24:58.9,63,Sharp Kirsten 
Freestyle,5km,27:22.9,81,Smith Leslie 
 


